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Location Stats Report for WTNM24 - WATERTOWN MONDAY
Report Date: 3/18/2025 8:41 AM

League Message

***CONGRATULATIONS TO DNJs LAST RESORT - 1ST PLACE DIVISION A***
***CONGRATULATIONS TO BUFFALO STAMPEDE - 1ST PLAVE DIVISION B***
***CONGRATULATIONS TO DARTSIDERS - 1ST PLACE DIVISION C***

***WATERTOWN MONDAY BANQUET - SATURDAY APRIL 5TH - BUFFALO BAR - NOON***

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Games Wins Losses

Division: A
DNJs LAST RESORT 67.2 338 227 111
YOU KNOW WHO 65.7 338 222 116
SCORIN ON DATE NIGHT 60.4 338 204 134
AVERAGE Ds 58.6 338 198 140
LOCAL BACKSHOTS 53.3 338 180 158
BENT SHAFTS 52.7 338 178 160

Division: B
BUFFALO STAMPEDE 58.6 338 198 140
COLD CUTS EXPRESS 50.0 338 169 169
UPTOWN BAR ED 44.4 338 150 188
ABOVE AVERAGE Ds 43.8 338 148 190
PROJECTILEDYSFNCTION 42.3 338 143 195
DARTY DANCING 42.0 338 142 196

Division: C
DARTSIDERS 48.1 312 150 162
FKN THY NEIGHBOR 46.2 312 144 168
POUR DECISIONS 44.2 312 138 174
WACKY SHOOTERS 38.5 312 120 192
JERRYs ANGELS 31.1 312 97 215

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

BUFFALO STAMPEDE ABOVE AVERAGE Ds 3/17/2025 10 13 10 3 0
DNJs LAST RESORT SCORIN ON DATE NIGHT 3/17/2025 10 13 10 3 0
WACKY SHOOTERS JERRYs ANGELS 3/17/2025 10 13 8 5 0
DARTSIDERS POUR DECISIONS 3/17/2025 10 13 8 5 0
UPTOWN BAR ED DARTY DANCING 3/17/2025 10 13 8 5 0
PROJECTILEDYSFNCTION DARTY DANCING 3/10/2025 9 13 7 6 0
FKN THY NEIGHBOR JERRYs ANGELS 3/12/2025 9 13 7 6 0
BENT SHAFTS LOCAL BACKSHOTS 3/17/2025 10 13 7 6 0
YOU KNOW WHO AVERAGE Ds 3/17/2025 10 13 7 6 0
AVERAGE Ds YOU KNOW WHO 3/17/2025 10 13 6 7 0
LOCAL BACKSHOTS BENT SHAFTS 3/17/2025 10 13 6 7 0
JERRYs ANGELS WACKY SHOOTERS 3/17/2025 10 13 5 8 0
DARTY DANCING UPTOWN BAR ED 3/17/2025 10 13 5 8 0
POUR DECISIONS DARTSIDERS 3/17/2025 10 13 5 8 0
COLD CUTS EXPRESS BUFFALO STAMPEDE 3/10/2025 9 13 3 10 0
ABOVE AVERAGE Ds BUFFALO STAMPEDE 3/17/2025 10 13 3 10 0
SCORIN ON DATE NIGHT DNJs LAST RESORT 3/17/2025 10 13 3 10 0

Most Improved Players for week 10, Division A, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

MATTHEW HEMILLER BENT SHAFTS 26.95 27.28 0.33
NATE BOLDT DNJs LAST RESORT 26.45 26.62 0.17
CORY LEE DNJs LAST RESORT 28.25 28.39 0.14
DEREK SCHROEDER AVERAGE Ds 20.96 21.08 0.12
JERRY HELLER DNJs LAST RESORT 20.16 20.26 0.10

Division A, All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Gam Win LTN HTN T80 HsT HsO HAT 4RO 9DO 8DO 7DO 6DO 3BD

JEREMY JONES DNJs LAST RESORT 32.37 28 10 45 0 0 150 123 14 7 0 1 0 0 0
JORDAN SIEVERS YOU KNOW WHO 29.71 100 43 124 1 0 160 160 50 13 4 1 0 0 0
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Player Team PPD Gam Win LTN HTN T80 HsT HsO HAT 4RO 9DO 8DO 7DO 6DO 3BD

DEVIN HEINTZ SCORIN ON DATE NIGHT 29.18 104 52 152 2 0 160 140 42 15 0 1 1 0 0
CORY LEE DNJs LAST RESORT 28.39 100 32 121 1 0 171 125 40 8 0 0 0 0 1
MIKE ODONNELL DNJs LAST RESORT 27.68 8 4 11 0 0 150 62 4 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATTHEW HEMILLER BENT SHAFTS 27.28 56 22 66 0 0 150 129 16 4 1 1 0 0 0
BRANDON ZUBKE YOU KNOW WHO 27.20 104 27 126 2 0 171 150 19 6 1 0 0 0 1
MATT FLANIGAN AVERAGE Ds 26.97 104 35 128 1 0 171 148 30 12 2 0 0 0 1
NATE BOLDT DNJs LAST RESORT 26.62 92 28 105 3 0 174 174 28 9 4 0 0 0 0
CLAYTON RUPNOW DNJs LAST RESORT 24.55 104 21 107 0 0 150 95 21 3 0 0 0 0 0
JOHNNY HELING YOU KNOW WHO 24.26 28 11 25 0 0 150 120 9 1 0 0 0 0 0
JEFF JONAS BENT SHAFTS 24.16 100 20 108 0 0 150 101 17 3 1 0 0 0 0
TUCKER NASS LOCAL BACKSHOTS 21.30 96 30 67 0 0 150 115 13 6 0 0 0 0 0
AL CHAPMAN BENT SHAFTS 21.23 56 14 37 0 0 150 124 7 2 0 0 0 0 0
DEREK SCHROEDER AVERAGE Ds 21.08 100 31 78 0 0 150 123 12 9 2 0 0 0 0
BEN WEGNER YOU KNOW WHO 20.84 100 19 68 0 0 150 145 4 5 1 0 0 0 0
CJ HEMILLER BENT SHAFTS 20.69 92 22 65 0 0 150 117 3 1 1 0 0 0 0
JERRY HELLER DNJs LAST RESORT 20.26 80 17 45 0 0 150 114 7 4 0 0 0 0 0
MORGAN ACEVEDO YOU KNOW WHO 20.13 76 15 44 0 0 150 132 8 4 0 0 0 0 0
JOSH TOMES SCORIN ON DATE NIGHT 19.98 104 26 66 0 0 150 118 6 5 1 0 0 0 0
JON HINTZKE LOCAL BACKSHOTS 19.86 84 17 60 0 0 150 100 4 4 0 0 0 0 0
COLE LOCAL LOCAL BACKSHOTS 19.53 16 6 12 0 0 150 65 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
ERIK CABRERA LOCAL BACKSHOTS 19.39 104 22 64 0 0 150 91 4 4 0 0 0 0 0
BRIAN ZUBKE YOU KNOW WHO 19.22 8 2 4 0 0 103 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
LAURA HEINTZ SCORIN ON DATE NIGHT 18.83 104 21 64 2 0 157 157 3 7 0 0 0 0 1
STEPHANIE WILLGE AVERAGE Ds 18.82 104 14 61 0 0 150 97 3 3 0 0 0 0 0
JULIAN THOMAS LOCAL BACKSHOTS 18.67 96 18 42 0 0 150 99 5 4 2 0 1 0 0
RACHEL BLASE LOCAL BACKSHOTS 18.33 4 0 1 0 0 115 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BENNY UECKER AVERAGE Ds 17.70 100 20 40 1 0 154 143 0 5 1 0 0 0 0
JORDAN FINLEY DNJs LAST RESORT 17.04 4 0 3 0 0 114 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ALLISON NARLOCK SCORIN ON DATE NIGHT 17.03 104 13 30 0 0 150 78 5 2 0 0 0 0 0
CRUSTY CRUSTY LOCAL BACKSHOTS 16.92 8 0 2 1 0 154 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARCUS SCHRAMM BENT SHAFTS 16.38 56 7 21 0 0 150 49 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
DEXTER FREDRICK LOCAL BACKSHOTS 15.59 12 3 3 0 0 119 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JAKE GIMMEL AVERAGE Ds 15.56 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DARLENE JONAS BENT SHAFTS 15.27 56 6 10 0 0 136 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BOBBY GRATZ YOU KNOW WHO 11.75 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 10, Division A, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

TUCKER NASS LOCAL BACKSHOTS 2.16 2.22 0.06
DEREK SCHROEDER AVERAGE Ds 2.12 2.16 0.04
CORY LEE DNJs LAST RESORT 3.11 3.14 0.03
BENNY UECKER AVERAGE Ds 1.66 1.69 0.03
BEN WEGNER YOU KNOW WHO 2.04 2.07 0.03

Division A, All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Assists WHorse Hats 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotalRound TotalMarks TotalDarts

JEREMY JONES DNJs LAST RESORT 3.86 21 14 2 0 3 21 7 7 0 4 109 408 317
DEVIN HEINTZ SCORIN ON DATE NIGHT 3.32 78 41 17 1 10 54 26 21 2 5 446 1442 1302
MATTHEW HEMILLER BENT SHAFTS 3.20 42 14 7 0 0 31 17 10 1 0 243 769 721
JORDAN SIEVERS YOU KNOW WHO 3.16 75 37 16 2 2 39 16 16 0 2 370 1137 1078
CORY LEE DNJs LAST RESORT 3.14 75 32 25 2 6 46 17 17 3 1 391 1203 1149
NATE BOLDT DNJs LAST RESORT 3.12 69 26 21 1 0 47 14 17 1 1 371 1130 1087
MATT FLANIGAN AVERAGE Ds 2.93 78 38 15 0 6 44 17 13 2 1 437 1251 1281
BRANDON ZUBKE YOU KNOW WHO 2.84 78 24 33 1 8 41 16 13 1 1 441 1233 1302
JORDAN FINLEY DNJs LAST RESORT 2.80 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 1 20 56 60
JOHNNY HELING YOU KNOW WHO 2.59 21 7 10 0 1 8 3 3 0 0 113 289 335
JEFF JONAS BENT SHAFTS 2.54 75 23 26 0 4 28 11 9 0 0 447 1117 1317
CLAYTON RUPNOW DNJs LAST RESORT 2.52 78 15 41 0 3 25 16 10 0 1 403 1002 1194
MIKE ODONNELL DNJs LAST RESORT 2.39 6 2 3 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 33 79 99
RACHEL BLASE LOCAL BACKSHOTS 2.32 3 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 21 48 62
CJ HEMILLER BENT SHAFTS 2.28 69 21 18 0 3 20 12 5 0 1 422 942 1242
TUCKER NASS LOCAL BACKSHOTS 2.22 72 31 17 0 3 23 9 6 1 0 427 931 1258
DEREK SCHROEDER AVERAGE Ds 2.16 75 28 20 0 2 16 13 4 0 0 466 982 1364
COLE LOCAL LOCAL BACKSHOTS 2.15 12 3 3 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 61 128 179
JOSH TOMES SCORIN ON DATE NIGHT 2.13 78 22 23 0 2 20 8 2 1 2 458 959 1352
JERRY HELLER DNJs LAST RESORT 2.09 60 25 22 0 1 16 7 4 0 0 360 734 1054
BEN WEGNER YOU KNOW WHO 2.07 75 23 24 0 1 21 11 2 0 0 427 865 1253
DEXTER FREDRICK LOCAL BACKSHOTS 2.02 9 4 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 69 136 202
MORGAN ACEVEDO YOU KNOW WHO 2.02 57 13 21 0 0 14 6 2 0 0 335 667 989
JON HINTZKE LOCAL BACKSHOTS 2.00 63 13 18 0 1 15 3 4 1 0 367 726 1087
JULIAN THOMAS LOCAL BACKSHOTS 1.98 72 15 19 0 0 13 7 4 0 0 425 829 1253
AL CHAPMAN BENT SHAFTS 1.97 42 14 11 0 0 10 3 1 1 0 256 494 751
STEPHANIE WILLGE AVERAGE Ds 1.95 78 19 33 0 2 22 7 3 0 0 470 902 1385
ERIK CABRERA LOCAL BACKSHOTS 1.94 78 17 25 1 2 13 3 2 0 2 453 866 1339
BRIAN ZUBKE YOU KNOW WHO 1.83 6 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 30 55 90
LAURA HEINTZ SCORIN ON DATE NIGHT 1.82 78 16 27 0 1 14 10 2 0 0 491 883 1453
ALLISON NARLOCK SCORIN ON DATE NIGHT 1.76 78 13 25 0 0 17 11 1 0 0 493 861 1467
BENNY UECKER AVERAGE Ds 1.69 75 11 30 0 2 20 6 1 0 0 501 836 1481
MARCUS SCHRAMM BENT SHAFTS 1.68 42 12 10 0 1 13 2 0 0 0 281 464 829
JAKE GIMMEL AVERAGE Ds 1.47 6 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 30 42 86
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Player Team MPR Games Wins Assists WHorse Hats 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotalRound TotalMarks TotalDarts

DARLENE JONAS BENT SHAFTS 1.42 42 3 15 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 296 417 882
CRUSTY CRUSTY LOCAL BACKSHOTS 1.20 6 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 35 42 105
BOBBY GRATZ YOU KNOW WHO 1.00 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 33

Most Improved Players for week 10, Division B, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

ALEX WAHL BUFFALO STAMPEDE 22.48 22.63 0.15
ANTHONY LEMASTER PROJECTILEDYSFNCTION 16.92 17.04 0.12
KAYLA WAHL BUFFALO STAMPEDE 17.02 17.11 0.09
AL MOHR UPTOWN BAR ED 16.80 16.87 0.07
VICTOR JUNEAU PROJECTILEDYSFNCTION 21.04 21.10 0.06

Division B, All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Gam Win LTN HTN T80 HsT HsO HAT 4RO 9DO 8DO 7DO 6DO 3BD

AARON GRULKE BUFFALO STAMPEDE 22.81 88 27 104 0 0 150 112 12 7 0 0 0 0 0
ALEX WAHL BUFFALO STAMPEDE 22.63 32 10 29 0 0 150 69 5 1 0 0 0 0 0
KARL LATZKE PROJECTILEDYSFNCTION 22.04 28 9 24 0 0 150 119 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
JEREMY STATZ COLD CUTS EXPRESS 21.71 100 35 89 0 0 150 132 8 2 1 0 0 0 0
STEVE BERGDORF ABOVE AVERAGE Ds 21.61 100 25 87 1 0 167 167 12 2 0 0 0 0 0
VICTOR JUNEAU PROJECTILEDYSFNCTION 21.10 96 31 72 0 0 150 101 10 2 0 0 0 0 0
CHASE BERRY BUFFALO STAMPEDE 20.82 8 2 7 0 0 150 34 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRIAN NONAME DARTY DANCING 20.69 4 2 3 0 0 150 67 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRAD DANTUMA UPTOWN BAR ED 19.16 8 4 3 0 0 150 70 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRAD D DARTY DANCING 19.12 4 2 2 0 0 118 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ERIC WAGNER ABOVE AVERAGE Ds 18.85 32 14 23 0 0 150 150 2 0 1 0 0 0 0
SCUBA SCUBA UPTOWN BAR ED 18.39 12 2 7 0 0 115 107 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TONY SCHIMMING DARTY DANCING 18.01 76 16 29 0 0 150 84 2 2 1 0 0 0 0
RONALD KLIMECK BUFFALO STAMPEDE 17.82 100 25 40 0 0 150 114 4 2 0 0 0 0 0
JESS GRULKE BUFFALO STAMPEDE 17.56 92 28 45 0 0 150 110 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
TAYLOR S DARTY DANCING 17.53 8 3 4 0 0 115 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ADAM STATZ COLD CUTS EXPRESS 17.49 88 16 36 1 0 151 151 4 3 0 0 0 0 0
ANDY ZIETLOW DARTY DANCING 17.47 100 28 38 0 0 150 77 5 2 0 0 0 0 0
RICK SMITH UPTOWN BAR ED 17.42 96 21 46 0 0 150 75 3 3 0 0 0 0 0
PATTY HALL PROJECTILEDYSFNCTION 17.31 16 5 6 0 0 150 63 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
ED DANTUMA UPTOWN BAR ED 17.30 104 16 36 0 0 150 104 3 1 0 0 0 0 0
KAYLA WAHL BUFFALO STAMPEDE 17.11 96 12 33 0 0 150 148 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
ANTHONY LEMASTER PROJECTILEDYSFNCTION 17.04 96 17 37 1 0 151 112 5 2 0 0 0 0 0
AL MOHR UPTOWN BAR ED 16.87 88 20 31 0 0 150 107 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
BARRY LERVIK ABOVE AVERAGE Ds 16.54 88 22 25 2 0 165 136 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
TAWNEE TAWNEE UPTOWN BAR ED 16.37 4 1 1 0 0 150 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
DESTINIE CHRISTENSEN DARTY DANCING 16.00 96 13 16 2 0 164 92 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
NICOLE SMITH COLD CUTS EXPRESS 15.93 16 6 4 0 0 138 88 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
NICOLE BEYER COLD CUTS EXPRESS 15.72 96 15 21 0 0 124 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARK NORDWIG ABOVE AVERAGE Ds 15.60 4 0 2 0 0 123 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HAILEY BERGDORF ABOVE AVERAGE Ds 15.53 20 3 4 0 0 140 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DAN GILL UPTOWN BAR ED 15.31 16 3 6 0 0 120 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PATTY TESCH UPTOWN BAR ED 15.25 96 15 19 1 0 157 157 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
BOB S COLD CUTS EXPRESS 15.23 12 3 3 0 0 108 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AUSTIN ERKANDER DARTY DANCING 15.22 100 13 24 0 0 150 86 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
LIZ H PROJECTILEDYSFNCTION 15.05 8 0 2 0 0 117 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JULIE CHAPMAN COLD CUTS EXPRESS 14.86 104 15 19 0 0 125 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AMBER LERVIK ABOVE AVERAGE Ds 14.72 84 9 16 0 0 129 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AMY JUNEAU PROJECTILEDYSFNCTION 14.28 96 10 13 0 0 150 101 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
ERIC BAURICHTER ABOVE AVERAGE Ds 14.27 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KATE BERGDORF ABOVE AVERAGE Ds 13.69 80 10 12 0 0 125 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MISTI HAWN PROJECTILEDYSFNCTION 13.61 88 6 8 0 0 150 28 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
KAREN ANDERSON DARTY DANCING 12.54 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 10, Division B, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

CHASE BERRY BUFFALO STAMPEDE 1.90 2.04 0.14
AMBER LERVIK ABOVE AVERAGE Ds 1.30 1.32 0.02
RICK SMITH UPTOWN BAR ED 1.68 1.70 0.02
JEREMY STATZ COLD CUTS EXPRESS 2.32 2.33 0.01
ANTHONY LEMASTER PROJECTILEDYSFNCTION 1.58 1.59 0.01

Division B, All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Assists WHorse Hats 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotalRound TotalMarks TotalDarts

ALEX WAHL BUFFALO STAMPEDE 2.66 24 8 8 0 2 13 6 2 0 0 141 367 414
AARON GRULKE BUFFALO STAMPEDE 2.47 66 25 18 0 0 36 10 9 1 1 489 1187 1442
BRIAN NONAME DARTY DANCING 2.35 3 2 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 24 54 69
JEREMY STATZ COLD CUTS EXPRESS 2.33 75 33 14 1 2 26 11 5 0 1 503 1147 1474
STEVE BERGDORF ABOVE AVERAGE Ds 2.23 75 24 9 1 1 26 8 5 0 1 496 1083 1460
VICTOR JUNEAU PROJECTILEDYSFNCTION 2.06 72 28 11 0 4 20 8 2 0 0 519 1048 1528
PATTY HALL PROJECTILEDYSFNCTION 2.05 12 3 5 0 1 5 2 0 0 0 87 175 256
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Player Team MPR Games Wins Assists WHorse Hats 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotalRound TotalMarks TotalDarts

CHASE BERRY BUFFALO STAMPEDE 2.04 6 3 3 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 43 85 125
TAWNEE TAWNEE UPTOWN BAR ED 1.96 3 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 24 47 72
SCUBA SCUBA UPTOWN BAR ED 1.96 9 3 3 0 1 2 3 1 0 0 61 117 179
ERIC WAGNER ABOVE AVERAGE Ds 1.95 24 11 3 0 0 5 0 3 0 0 173 329 507
JESS GRULKE BUFFALO STAMPEDE 1.91 69 29 15 0 2 14 9 2 0 0 478 900 1414
TONY SCHIMMING DARTY DANCING 1.89 57 9 9 0 1 12 6 1 0 0 377 705 1119
KAREN ANDERSON DARTY DANCING 1.86 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 39 63
ANDY ZIETLOW DARTY DANCING 1.79 75 21 13 0 0 18 6 1 0 0 521 918 1540
RONALD KLIMECK BUFFALO STAMPEDE 1.78 75 19 20 0 1 14 5 3 0 0 498 875 1476
KARL LATZKE PROJECTILEDYSFNCTION 1.77 21 5 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 120 205 348
ED DANTUMA UPTOWN BAR ED 1.76 78 18 20 0 0 14 6 2 0 0 537 927 1579
KAYLA WAHL BUFFALO STAMPEDE 1.72 72 10 30 1 1 12 4 4 0 0 510 868 1516
AL MOHR UPTOWN BAR ED 1.70 66 14 16 0 0 17 4 0 0 0 432 715 1260
RICK SMITH UPTOWN BAR ED 1.70 72 20 14 0 0 12 9 1 0 0 473 794 1399
BOB S COLD CUTS EXPRESS 1.70 9 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 65 110 194
ADAM STATZ COLD CUTS EXPRESS 1.68 66 15 19 0 2 12 5 2 0 0 473 789 1406
BRAD DANTUMA UPTOWN BAR ED 1.68 6 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 44 74 132
ERIC BAURICHTER ABOVE AVERAGE Ds 1.66 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 64 116
TAYLOR S DARTY DANCING 1.62 6 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 34 55 102
BRAD D DARTY DANCING 1.61 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 30 56
ANTHONY LEMASTER PROJECTILEDYSFNCTION 1.59 72 14 18 0 1 16 1 3 0 0 535 842 1593
BARRY LERVIK ABOVE AVERAGE Ds 1.55 66 15 16 0 0 13 1 0 0 0 449 682 1316
HAILEY BERGDORF ABOVE AVERAGE Ds 1.55 15 2 4 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 99 153 297
NICOLE SMITH COLD CUTS EXPRESS 1.54 12 2 4 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 105 158 308
PATTY TESCH UPTOWN BAR ED 1.54 72 12 15 0 0 8 3 2 0 0 476 721 1409
NICOLE BEYER COLD CUTS EXPRESS 1.52 72 12 16 0 0 12 3 1 0 0 543 812 1598
AUSTIN ERKANDER DARTY DANCING 1.47 75 12 18 0 1 14 4 0 0 0 528 765 1563
LIZ H PROJECTILEDYSFNCTION 1.43 6 1 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 52 74 155
JULIE CHAPMAN COLD CUTS EXPRESS 1.42 78 15 24 0 0 3 5 3 0 0 612 861 1813
DESTINIE CHRISTENSEN DARTY DANCING 1.42 72 6 15 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 510 720 1525
AMBER LERVIK ABOVE AVERAGE Ds 1.32 63 5 17 0 0 5 4 1 1 0 438 570 1300
KATE BERGDORF ABOVE AVERAGE Ds 1.27 60 8 16 0 0 5 3 1 0 0 452 561 1328
DAN GILL UPTOWN BAR ED 1.25 12 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 66 82 197
AMY JUNEAU PROJECTILEDYSFNCTION 1.21 72 8 16 0 0 7 1 0 0 0 541 651 1610
MISTI HAWN PROJECTILEDYSFNCTION 1.21 66 10 14 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 507 604 1501
MARK NORDWIG ABOVE AVERAGE Ds 1.19 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21 25 63

Most Improved Players for week 10, Division C, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

JESS BETSCHLER POUR DECISIONS 14.54 15.19 0.65
MARY SEMON POUR DECISIONS 13.07 13.22 0.15
JEDD MCCORMACK DARTSIDERS 21.01 21.11 0.10
AMANDA LEE JERRYs ANGELS 14.58 14.67 0.09
AMANDA ZAK WACKY SHOOTERS 15.26 15.34 0.08

Division C, All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Gam Win LTN HTN T80 HsT HsO HAT 4RO 9DO 8DO 7DO 6DO 3BD

STEVE STORTZ FKN THY NEIGHBOR 30.11 24 14 41 0 0 150 104 15 4 0 0 0 0 0
RICK P WACKY SHOOTERS 27.54 4 0 4 0 0 150 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
DAN DOERR POUR DECISIONS 23.41 96 45 113 2 0 160 155 15 5 1 0 0 0 0
DAVEY NONAME WACKY SHOOTERS 22.89 8 3 9 0 0 119 41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NATE ZICK WACKY SHOOTERS 21.13 80 21 58 0 0 150 100 6 4 0 0 0 0 0
JEDD MCCORMACK DARTSIDERS 21.11 92 39 85 2 0 160 109 11 3 0 0 0 0 0
TONY HANKE FKN THY NEIGHBOR 19.80 8 0 6 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BRIAN FREDRICK DARTSIDERS 16.98 96 18 33 1 1 180 92 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
MATT MANTHE FKN THY NEIGHBOR 16.96 64 13 20 0 0 140 139 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JUSTIN FREDRICK WACKY SHOOTERS 16.70 96 12 28 0 0 150 70 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
DANNY BENNINGER FKN THY NEIGHBOR 16.21 96 31 48 0 0 150 107 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
ZACH FUCHS FKN THY NEIGHBOR 15.93 96 13 24 0 0 122 96 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
ASHLEY GILBERT JERRYs ANGELS 15.90 96 12 27 0 0 150 81 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
PHIL NICHOLAS POUR DECISIONS 15.63 56 12 17 0 0 150 79 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
SAMANTHA MILLS JERRYs ANGELS 15.59 20 3 4 0 0 133 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
AMANDA ZAK WACKY SHOOTERS 15.34 92 17 19 0 0 150 81 2 1 0 0 0 0 0
BRUCE REED DARTSIDERS 15.23 4 0 2 0 0 116 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
JESS BETSCHLER POUR DECISIONS 15.19 16 2 4 0 0 150 27 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
STEVE BAURICHTER POUR DECISIONS 14.78 88 14 21 0 0 150 75 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
LORETTA BEHL WACKY SHOOTERS 14.75 96 10 19 1 0 168 76 0 2 0 0 0 0 0
AMANDA LEE JERRYs ANGELS 14.67 88 18 18 0 0 131 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DIANE MCCORMACK DARTSIDERS 14.46 92 10 16 0 0 148 55 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TINA REED DARTSIDERS 14.31 12 1 2 0 0 121 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
BECKY BOHMAN FKN THY NEIGHBOR 14.29 88 6 14 1 0 155 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KIM METZGER JERRYs ANGELS 13.71 96 9 16 0 0 139 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KRYSTAL FREDRICK DARTSIDERS 13.67 88 12 12 0 0 120 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SISSY SISSY WACKY SHOOTERS 13.62 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DEB HELLER JERRYs ANGELS 13.62 88 14 16 0 0 146 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DEBBIE VEHLING POUR DECISIONS 13.52 44 8 5 0 0 113 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARY SEMON POUR DECISIONS 13.22 84 8 8 0 0 130 105 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 10, Division C, All Cricket games:
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Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

DIANE MCCORMACK DARTSIDERS 1.20 1.24 0.04
BRIAN FREDRICK DARTSIDERS 1.65 1.67 0.02
LORETTA BEHL WACKY SHOOTERS 1.40 1.42 0.02
AMANDA ZAK WACKY SHOOTERS 1.57 1.58 0.01
KIM METZGER JERRYs ANGELS 1.27 1.28 0.01

Division C, All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Assists WHorse Hats 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR TotalRound TotalMarks TotalDarts

STEVE STORTZ FKN THY NEIGHBOR 3.29 18 11 1 1 2 13 4 4 0 1 113 362 330
RICK P WACKY SHOOTERS 2.80 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 15 42 45
DAVEY NONAME WACKY SHOOTERS 2.36 6 3 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 44 100 127
DAN DOERR POUR DECISIONS 2.28 72 27 9 0 3 32 9 5 0 1 499 1121 1474
JEDD MCCORMACK DARTSIDERS 2.28 69 31 14 1 1 27 8 1 0 0 461 1025 1348
NATE ZICK WACKY SHOOTERS 2.26 60 22 9 0 1 20 13 4 0 0 402 900 1193
TONY HANKE FKN THY NEIGHBOR 1.92 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 84 131
MATT MANTHE FKN THY NEIGHBOR 1.90 48 14 8 0 1 15 7 0 0 0 375 706 1113
DANNY BENNINGER FKN THY NEIGHBOR 1.74 72 11 25 0 3 20 9 4 0 0 558 964 1660
ZACH FUCHS FKN THY NEIGHBOR 1.70 72 20 14 0 1 14 2 4 0 0 537 901 1588
BRIAN FREDRICK DARTSIDERS 1.67 72 15 18 0 1 13 6 2 0 0 482 795 1432
ASHLEY GILBERT JERRYs ANGELS 1.63 72 12 12 0 1 21 3 2 0 1 539 866 1598
JUSTIN FREDRICK WACKY SHOOTERS 1.63 72 8 14 0 0 8 3 1 0 0 510 828 1522
PHIL NICHOLAS POUR DECISIONS 1.61 42 6 9 0 0 8 3 1 0 0 291 464 867
AMANDA ZAK WACKY SHOOTERS 1.58 69 13 13 0 1 7 7 0 0 0 510 799 1514
SISSY SISSY WACKY SHOOTERS 1.48 6 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 50 73 148
LORETTA BEHL WACKY SHOOTERS 1.42 72 10 17 0 0 12 6 2 0 0 514 720 1524
TINA REED DARTSIDERS 1.37 9 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 93 203
AMANDA LEE JERRYs ANGELS 1.33 66 3 9 0 0 16 4 2 1 0 510 673 1518
STEVE BAURICHTER POUR DECISIONS 1.30 66 9 10 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 456 558 1285
KRYSTAL FREDRICK DARTSIDERS 1.28 66 13 13 0 0 3 4 1 0 0 493 621 1459
KIM METZGER JERRYs ANGELS 1.28 72 16 9 0 0 4 1 1 0 0 520 656 1541
MARY SEMON POUR DECISIONS 1.24 63 2 12 0 0 5 1 1 0 0 463 533 1294
DIANE MCCORMACK DARTSIDERS 1.24 69 10 20 0 0 5 2 1 0 0 524 639 1549
BECKY BOHMAN FKN THY NEIGHBOR 1.23 66 8 17 0 0 6 2 1 0 0 548 665 1623
DEB HELLER JERRYs ANGELS 1.16 66 9 11 0 0 7 2 0 0 0 489 559 1440
JESS BETSCHLER POUR DECISIONS 1.15 12 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 85 97 254
BRUCE REED DARTSIDERS 1.15 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 23 60
SAMANTHA MILLS JERRYs ANGELS 1.15 15 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 128 146 381
DEBBIE VEHLING POUR DECISIONS 1.07 33 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 289 308 861
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